FFCIC

Fedération Francaise de Canod IKayak

2023-02-26

Catégorie J

Sélectif Régional de Slalom du Pont des Grottes
20119982 - Course n°4 - 64800 Montaut

C1D

Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 2 Ester Narduzzi Pau Canoe-kayak Club Universitaire 110.03+0 - 110.03 | 270.95 | 506.1
2 3 Suzel Cayrat Pau Canoe-kayak Club Universitaire 113.42+0 - 113.42 | 309.91 | 501.27
3 5 Rozmarina Estanguet Pau Canoe-kayak Club Universitaire - - Abs - -
4 5 Avril Saut-dickens Pau Canoe-kayak Club Universitaire - - Abs - -

C1H

Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 4 Edgar Paleaubrasseur Ur Tipula 98.77+0 - 98.77 | 3038.71 | 307.62
2 9 Florian Latapiebayroo U.s.c. Nay Canoe Kayak 105.36+0 - 105.36 | 390.27 | 720.9
3 10 | Martin Grzeskowiak U.s.c. Nay Canoe Kayak 106.58+2 - 108.58 | 432.57 | 569.7
4 14 | Tao Gautier-araspin U.s. Sauveterre C.k. - - Abs - -
5 14 | Eliott Arnauld De Sartre Pau Canoe-kayak Club Universitaire - - Abs - -

K1D

Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 3 Alice Daniels Pau Canoe-kayak Club Universitaire 105.39+2 - 107.39 | 317.07 | 374.04
2 4 Suzel Cayrat Pau Canoe-kayak Club Universitaire 105.97+4 - 109.97 | 348.56 | 442.66
3 6 Aimie Grzeskowiak U.s.c. Nay Canoe Kayak 111.2+4 - 115.2 | 412.39 | 573.09
4 13 | Avril Saut-dickens Pau Canoe-kayak Club Universitaire - - Abs - -
5 13 | Mila Dastugue Lavignasse Pau Canoe-kayak Club Universitaire - - Abs - -

K1H

Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 4 Edgar Paleaubrasseur Ur Tipula 85.36+0 - 85.36 | 183.62 | 186.11
2 6 Jonah Hanrahan Pau Canoe-kayak Club Universitaire 87.81+0 - 87.81 | 217.41 | 263.68
3 11 Quentin Rival-negrevergne Pau Canoe-kayak Club Universitaire 91.2+0 - 91.2 | 264.17 | 254.85
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Nino Langlume

Leo Theil

Martin Grzeskowiak
Lilian Dujourd'hui
Quentin Arnaudin
Paul Crampes
Clement Laureys

Eliott Arnauld De Sartre

Pau Canoe-kayak Club Universitaire
Canoe Kayak Des Gaves
U.s.c. Nay Canoe Kayak
U.s.c. Nay Canoe Kayak
U.s.c. Nay Canoe Kayak
Canoe Kayak Toulousain
U.s.c. Nay Canoe Kayak

Pau Canoe-kayak Club Universitaire

90.72+2
99.74+0
97.31+4
103.29+0
108.49+0
103.04+6
116+6

92.72
99.74
101.31
103.29
108.49
109.04
122
Abs

285.13
381.95
403.61
430.92
502.64
510.22
688.97

269.21
481.39
438.9
550.75
608.7
516.06
772.07




